
Lombardo's Price List

100$            $155

150$            $100 per linear foot

150$            $200 per linear foot

150$            $450

100$            $275

100$            $165

10$               $350 - 550

75$               $110 – 250

95$               $45 per square foot

165$            Mountain Lion $85 per square foot

100$            $100 per square foot

225$            Sheep (White - Extra) $200

$450

Life Size
By Quote Only

By Quote Only

By Quote Only

By Quote Only

By Quote Only

By Quote Only

By Quote Only

By Quote Only

By Quote Only

By Quote Only

By Quote Only

By Quote Only

By Quote Only

By Quote Only

By Quote Only

By Quote Only

By Quote Only

Otter

Raccoon

Badger 

Beaver 

Bobcat 

Coyote

Fisher 

   Gobi

   Marco Polo

Roe Deer

Water Buffalo

Sheep:

   Argali

   Blue Sheep

Big Game – TanningSmall Game – Tanning

Addax

Goats (All types) 

Moose 

Muskox 

Wolf

Wolverine

Antelope 

Bear - Black 

Grizzly and Brown 

Boar 

Caribou 

Elk 

Fox (All Types) 

Fox Tail 

Marten Mink 

Shoulder

Asian Species

$1,500

Deer 

Opossum

$2,500

$650

$650

$1,250

$1,800

Banting

Chamois

Chinese Water Deer

Ibex

Stag

$1,200

$750

$1,050

$3,000

$1,500

   Urial And Red

   Snow

Tahr

Tur $1,050

Markhor

$1,000

$1,500

$1,650

$1,150

$1,150
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Life Size
$4,000

$9,000

$11,000

$2,500

$4,000 And Up

$3,200 to 4,500

$25,000

$8,000 And Up

$2,200 - 3,500*

$2,600 - $4,500*

$4,500 - 8,500*

$4,500 - 8,500*

$6,000 And Up

$4,200

$4,200

$3,200

$4,200

$4,200

$5,000 And Up

$4,500 And Up

Extras: Open Mouth on Big Game Mounts $150.00 - $275.00

Split Horn Repairs: Deer $15.00; Elk, Caribou $65.00

*Base Price Not Included

Antelope

$1,200 - 3,200 And Up

Caribou

Cow Elk

Texas Dull Sheep

North American Big Game

Javelina

Mountain Goat

Mountain Lion

Moose

Musk Ox

Sheep

Dall, Desert, Stone and Rocky

$750

$2,200-$2,800

$2,200

$1,200

$750

Elk *$1850 + plus pedestal - $250 Open Mouth

$850

$1,600

$700

$1,150

Shoulder

$1,400

Black - Half body

White Tail - *Velvet preserve on antlers $60 - $150

White Tail - Pedestal Mount $895 + Pedestal

White Tail - Shoulder* $750

Mule Deer $750

White Tail - Neck* $675

White Tail - Pack Mount* $795 And Up

$700 + $250

Black - Over 6ft $750

Brown

Bears *Pack mount - $1,000 - $1,500

$1,100

Black - up to 6ft

$1,300

Doe $700

$1,300

Polar $1,300

Deer

Sitka Blacktail $750

Columbian Blacktail $750

Grizzly
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Life Size
$850 Plus Base

$950 Plus Base

$950 Plus Base

$950 Plus Base

$950 Plus Base

$750 Plus Base

$950 Plus Base

$500 Plus Base

$950 Plus Base

$600 Plus Base

$550 - $750 Plus Base

$500 Plus Base

$2,500 - $3,000 + Base

$1,200 - Up Plus Base

$4,500 Plus Base

$900 Plus Base

$3,600 Plus Base

$3,800 Plus Base

$3,800 Plus Base

$1,500 Plus Base

$3,500 And Up Plus Base

$4,500

$4,500

$4,200 And UpSika $750

$850

$900

$750

$850 And Up

Fisher

Deer

Red Stag $1,600 - $2,000

Axis $850

Fallow $750

Marino (Barbarossa)

   With Bleaching

Blackbuck Antelope

Goat $750

Australian Possum

Wallaby $650

Shoulder
$450

$400

$450

$400 - $550 Padestal

$400

$450

$650

$450

$1,050

Exotic Species

Small Game

Badger

Beaver

Bobcat

Coyote

Foxes: Red gray, Artie & Cross

Lynx

Mink

Otter

Pine Marten

Squirrel

Wolf

Raccoon $450

Wolverine

Aoudad (Barbary Sheep)

Wild Boar
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Life Size
$3,200

$5,200

$10,500

$5,200

$4,200

$20,000

Blesbok $900

Bongo $2,400

Bontebok $950

Bush Buck $850

Cape Buffalo $3,000

All Open Mouth $250 Extra

Baboon

All African

$750

Brown, Grizzly, Polar $285 Per Linear Foot

Mountain Lion $225 Per Linear Foot

Zebra - Flat $200 Linear Foot

With Head $500 Extra

Small Game (All Types) $200 Per Linear Foot

Shoulder

Elk, Caribou $350

Moose, Buffalo $450

Rugs
Bears

Black $225 Per Linear Foot

Foot Mounts

White Tail $75 Each

Elk, Moose, Caribou, Buffalo $95 Each

Skulls Cleaned And Bleached

Bear, Mountain Lion $150 - 275

Small Game $95

Europeans

White Tail $250

Antler Mounts

Novelties

White Tail $150

Elk And Caribou $250

Moose $300
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Life Size
$2,100

$2,100

$1,600

$1,950

$2,400

$2,100

$20,000

$20,000

$4,200

$4,000

$11,000

$1,500

$5,200

N/A

$10,000

$1,975

$7,500

$36,000 - 40,000

$3,800

$5,500

$1,250

$1,850

$4,700

$10,500 And Up

$6,500

$5,500

$4,800 And Up

$6,000 And Up

6,500 - 8,000

Lechwe $1,150

Leopard $900

Lion $2,000

Nyala $1,150

   Greater $1,850

   Lesser $1,300

Hartebeest $1,050

Hippo $6,400

Hyena $750

Impala $950

Jackal $550

Kob $1,050

Kudus:

Genet Cat $650

Gerenuk $1,050

Giraffe $10,000

Gnu $1,200

Grysbok $550

Gazelle:

Grants $950

Thompson $850

Gemsbok $1,300

Klipspringer $550

   Common $550

   Yellow Back $550

Eland:

   Common $2,850

   lord Derby $2,950

Caracal $450

Civet Cat $450

Dik-dik $550

Duiker:

   Blue $550

All African (Continued)
Shoulder
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Life Size
$2,500 Plus Base

$4,800 Plus Base

$4,900 Plus Base

$4,800 Plus Base

$35,000-45,000+Base

$10,000 Plus Base

$10,000 Plus Base

$1,500 Plus Base

$4,500 Plus Base

$1,700 Plus Base

$2,500 Plus Base

$6,500 Plus Base

$5,500 Plus Base

$10,000 Plus Base

$9,000 Plus Base

$3,000 Plus Base

$10,000 And Up

Oribi $650

Puku $950

Reedbuck $950

Rhinoceros $7,000

Roan $1,600

Sable $1,600

Rhebok $950

Zebra $1,600

Serval Cat

Springbok $850

Steinbok $650

Suni $950

Tsessebe $1,200

Wildebeest $1,400

Wild Dog $500

Wart Hog $1,100

Waterbuck $1,600

All African (Continued)
Shoulder

6


