## Lombardo's Price List

Small Game – Tanning		Big Game – Tanning		
Badger	\$	100	Antelope	\$155
Beaver	\$	150	Bear - Black	\$100 per linear foot
Bobcat	\$	150	Grizzly and Brown	\$200 per linear foot
Coyote	\$	150	Boar	\$450
Fisher	\$	100	Caribou	\$275
Fox (All Types)	\$	100	Deer	\$165
Fox Tail	\$	10	Elk	\$350 - 550
Marten Mink	\$	75	Goats (All types)	\$110 – 250
Opossum	\$	95	Moose	\$45 per square foot
Otter	\$	165	Mountain Lion	\$85 per square foot
Raccoon	\$	100	Muskox	\$100 per square foot
Wolverine	\$	225	Sheep (White - Extra)	\$200
			Wolf	\$450

Asian Species		
	Shoulder	Life Size
Addax	\$1,500	By Quote Only
Banting	\$2,500	By Quote Only
Chamois	\$650	By Quote Only
Chinese Water Deer	\$650	By Quote Only
Ibex	\$1,250	By Quote Only
Stag	\$1,800	By Quote Only
Markhor	\$1,200	By Quote Only
Roe Deer	\$750	By Quote Only
Tahr	\$1,050	By Quote Only
Tur	\$1,050	By Quote Only
Water Buffalo	\$3,000	By Quote Only
Sheep:		
Argali	\$1,500	By Quote Only
Blue Sheep	\$1,000	By Quote Only
Gobi	\$1,500	By Quote Only
Marco Polo	\$1,650	By Quote Only
Urial And Red	\$1,150	By Quote Only
Snow	\$1,150	By Quote Only

North A	merican Big Gam	<u>e</u>
	Shoulder	Life Size
Antelope	\$850	\$4,000
Caribou	\$1,400	\$9,000
Elk *\$1850 + plus pedestal - \$250 Open Mouth	\$1,600	\$11,000
Cow Elk	\$1,100	
Javelina	\$700	\$2,500
Mountain Goat	\$1,150	\$4,000 And Up
Mountain Lion	\$750	\$3,200 to 4,500
Moose	\$2,200-\$2,800	\$25,000
Musk Ox	\$2,200	\$8,000 And Up
<b>Bears</b> *Pack mount - \$1,000 - \$1,500		
Black - Half body	\$1,200 - 3,200 And Up	
Black - up to 6ft	\$700 + \$250	\$2,200 - 3,500*
Black - Over 6ft	\$750	\$2,600 - \$4,500*
Brown	\$1,300	\$4,500 - 8,500*
Grizzly	\$1,300	\$4,500 - 8,500*
Polar	\$1,300	\$6,000 And Up
Deer		
Sitka Blacktail	\$750	\$4,200
Columbian Blacktail	\$750	\$4,200
Doe	\$700	\$3,200
Mule Deer	\$750	\$4,200
White Tail - Shoulder*	\$750	\$4,200
White Tail - Neck*	\$675	
White Tail - Pack Mount*	\$795 And Up	
White Tail - Pedestal Mount	\$895 + Pedestal	
White Tail - *Velvet preserve on antlers	\$60 - \$150	
Sheep		
Dall, Desert, Stone and Rocky	\$1,200	\$5,000 And Up
Texas Dull Sheep	\$750	\$4,500 And Up

Extras: Open Mouth on Big Game Mounts \$150.00 - \$275.00 Split Horn Repairs: Deer \$15.00; Elk, Caribou \$65.00

\*Base Price Not Included

Small Game		
	Shoulder	Life Size
Badger	\$450	\$850 Plus Base
Beaver	\$400	\$950 Plus Base
Bobcat	\$450	\$950 Plus Base
Coyote	\$400 - \$550 Padestal	\$950 Plus Base
Fisher		\$950 Plus Base
Foxes: Red gray, Artie & Cross	\$400	\$750 Plus Base
Lynx	\$450	\$950 Plus Base
Mink		\$500 Plus Base
Otter		\$950 Plus Base
Pine Marten		\$600 Plus Base
Raccoon	\$450	\$550 - \$750 Plus Base
Squirrel		\$500 Plus Base
Wolf	\$650	\$2,500 - \$3,000 + Base
Wolverine	\$450	\$1,200 - Up Plus Base

	<b>Exotic Species</b>	
Aoudad (Barbary Sheep)	\$1,050	\$4,500 Plus Base
Australian Possum		\$900 Plus Base
Blackbuck Antelope	\$750	\$3,600 Plus Base
Goat	\$750	
Marino (Barbarossa)	\$850	\$3,800 Plus Base
With Bleaching	\$900	\$3,800 Plus Base
Wallaby	\$650	\$1,500 Plus Base
Wild Boar	\$850 And Up	\$3,500 And Up Plus Base

Deer		
Axis	\$850	\$4,500
Fallow	\$750	\$4,500
Red Stag	\$1,600 - \$2,000	
Sika	\$750	\$4,200 And Up

Novelties		
Antler Mounts		
White Tail	\$150	
Elk And Caribou	\$250	
Moose	\$300	
Skulls Cleaned And Bleached		
Bear, Mountain Lion	\$150 - 275	
Small Game	\$95	
Europeans		
White Tail	\$250	
Elk, Caribou	\$350	
Moose, Buffalo	\$450	
Foot Mounts		
White Tail	\$75 Each	
Elk, Moose, Caribou, Buffalo	\$95 Each	

Rugs		
Bears		
Black	\$225 Per Linear Foot	
Brown, Grizzly, Polar	\$285 Per Linear Foot	
Mountain Lion	\$225 Per Linear Foot	
Zebra - Flat	\$200 Linear Foot	
With Head	\$500 Extra	
Small Game (All Types)	\$200 Per Linear Foot	
All Open Mouth	\$250 Extra	

All African		
	Shoulder	Life Size
Baboon	\$750	\$3,200
Blesbok	\$900	\$5,200
Bongo	\$2,400	\$10,500
Bontebok	\$950	\$5,200
Bush Buck	\$850	\$4,200
Cape Buffalo	\$3,000	\$20,000

All African (Continued)		
	Shoulder	Life Size
Caracal	\$450	\$2,100
Civet Cat	\$450	\$2,100
Dik-dik	\$550	\$1,600
Duiker:		
Blue	\$550	\$1,950
Common	\$550	\$2,400
Yellow Back	\$550	\$2,100
Eland:		
Common	\$2,850	\$20,000
lord Derby	\$2,950	\$20,000
Gazelle:		
Grants	\$950	\$4,200
Thompson	\$850	\$4,000
Gemsbok	\$1,300	\$11,000
Genet Cat	\$650	\$1,500
Gerenuk	\$1,050	\$5,200
Giraffe	\$10,000	N/A
Gnu	\$1,200	\$10,000
Grysbok	\$550	\$1,975
Hartebeest	\$1,050	\$7,500
Нірро	\$6,400	\$36,000 - 40,000
Hyena	\$750	\$3,800
Impala	\$950	\$5,500
Jackal	\$550	\$1,250
Klipspringer	\$550	\$1,850
Kob	\$1,050	\$4,700
Kudus:		
Greater	\$1,850	\$10,500 And Up
Lesser	\$1,300	\$6,500
Lechwe	\$1,150	\$5,500
Leopard	\$900	\$4,800 And Up
Lion	\$2,000	\$6,000 And Up
Nyala	\$1,150	6,500 - 8,000

All African (Continued)		
	Shoulder	Life Size
Oribi	\$650	\$2,500 Plus Base
Puku	\$950	\$4,800 Plus Base
Reedbuck	\$950	\$4,900 Plus Base
Rhebok	\$950	\$4,800 Plus Base
Rhinoceros	\$7,000	\$35,000-45,000+Base
Roan	\$1,600	\$10,000 Plus Base
Sable	\$1,600	\$10,000 Plus Base
Serval Cat		\$1,500 Plus Base
Springbok	\$850	\$4,500 Plus Base
Steinbok	\$650	\$1,700 Plus Base
Suni	\$950	\$2,500 Plus Base
Tsessebe	\$1,200	\$6,500 Plus Base
Wart Hog	\$1,100	\$5,500 Plus Base
Waterbuck	\$1,600	\$10,000 Plus Base
Wildebeest	\$1,400	\$9,000 Plus Base
Wild Dog	\$500	\$3,000 Plus Base
Zebra	\$1,600	\$10,000 And Up